TIMETABLE - AM

Time

9.30

10.00

10.45

11.15

11.30

12.00

12.15

Presentation Staff
Registration and coffee LTA staff
British University Tennis Alistair Higham

University Tennis: Sustainability = Tom Hands

Tennis Ball Recycling 1 Dyuce

BUCS update Sophie Kitson
Matt Wildt

Tennis Ball Recycling 2 Circularball
Lunch

Room
Pavilion
Main

Main

Main
Main

Main
Pavilion




TIMETABLE - PM

Time

1.15 -
2.00

2.05 -
3.15

3.15

3.45

4.00

Tier 1

Tier 2/3

Tier 1

Tier 2/3

All
All

All

Activity
Sharing good practice

LTA University
Programme Review

Matchplay Practices

LTA University Activators:

on court

Refreshments
Conclusion

Depart

LTA Staff

Jenna Smith
A. Higham

Alistair
Higham

David Boddy

Alistair
Higham

Breakout 1

Breakout 2

Indoor
Centre

Indoor
Centre

Pavilion
Main Room
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TASK 1-FIND YOUR
GROUP/INTROS

ROUND TABLE:

INTRODUGE SELF - NAME/YEAR/COURSE
OF STUDY/YOUR ROLE

INTRODUGE YOUR UNIVERSITY TENNIS
PROGRAMME: NO. OF CLUB MEMBERS,
NO. OF BUCS TEAMS, FACILITIES
USED, WEEKLY PROGRAMME, STAFF




SMALL
GROUP
WORK

TASK 2 - WORKFORGE

ROUND TABLE:

HOW DO YOU IDENTIFY STUDENTS WITH
EXISTING SKILLS AND QUALIFICATIONS?
(COACHING, COMPETITION
ORGANISER)

HOW DO YOU RECRUIT STUDENTS TO TAKE

FUTURE COURSES? (TENNIS ACTIVATORS,
COMPETITION ORGANISERS,
COACHING ASSISTANTS)




TASK 3 — FRESHERS FAIR

SMALL sowomse
WHAT ARE YOUR TOP TIPS TO SHARE FOR
G n 0 “ FRESHERS FAIR?




TASK 4 — TEAM TRIALS

SMALL sowomse
G n 0 “ WHAT ARE YOUR TOP TIPS TO SHARE FOR TEAM

TRIALS?




TASK 9 — GOMPETITION FOR NON-
BUCS PLAYERS

ROUND TABLE:

WHAT GOMPETITION OPPORTUNITIES ARE
THERE FOR FOR NON-BUCS PLAYERS2

SMALL
GROU
WORK
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