TIMETABLE - AM

Time	Presentation	Staff	Room
9.30	Registration and coffee	LTA staff	Pavilion
10.00	British University Tennis	Alistair Higham	Main
10.45	University Tennis: Sustainability	Tom Hands	Main
11.15	Tennis Ball Recycling 1	Dyuce	Main
11.30	BUCS update	Sophie Kitson Matt Wildt	Main
12.00	Tennis Ball Recycling 2	Circularball	Main
12.15	Lunch		Pavilion

TIMETABLE - PM

Time	Tier	Activity		
1.15 - 2.00	Tier 1	Sharing good practice	LTA Staff	Breakout 1
	Tier 2/3	LTA University Programme Review	Jenna Smith A. Higham	Breakout 2
2.05 – 3.15	Tier 1	Matchplay Practices	Alistair Higham	Indoor Centre
	Tier 2/3	LTA University Activators: on court	David Boddy	Indoor Centre
3.15	All	Refreshments		Pavilion
3.45	All	Conclusion	Alistair Higham	Main Room
4.00	All	Depart		





TASK 1 – FIND YOUR GROUP/INTROS

ROUND TABLE:

INTRODUCE SELF – NAME/YEAR/COURSE OF STUDY/YOUR ROLE

INTRODUCE YOUR UNIVERSITY TENNIS
PROGRAMME: NO. OF CLUB MEMBERS,
NO. OF BUCS TEAMS, FACILITIES
USED, WEEKLY PROGRAMME, STAFF

TASK 2 – WORKFORCE

ROUND TABLE:

HOW DO YOU IDENTIFY STUDENTS WITH EXISTING SKILLS AND QUALIFICATIONS? (COACHING, COMPETITION ORGANISER)

HOW DO YOU RECRUIT STUDENTS TO TAKE FUTURE COURSES? (TENNIS ACTIVATORS, COMPETITION ORGANISERS, COACHING ASSISTANTS)

TASK 3 — FRESHERS FAIR

GROUP WHAT ARE YOUR TOP TIPS TO SHARE FOR FRESHERS FAIR?

ROUND TABLE:

TASK 4 – TEAM TRIALS

ROUND TABLE:

GROUP WHAT ARE YOUR TOP TIPS TO SHARE FOR TEAM TRIALS?

BRIDE

TASK 5 — COMPETITION FOR NON-BUCS PLAYERS

ROUND TABLE:

WHAT COMPETITION OPPORTUNITIES ARE THERE FOR FOR NON-BUCS PLAYERS??